
ALICE IN WONDERLAND 
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2024 Part 1

          Ms. Debbora’s School of Dance - debbora@cox.net; (760) 519-2168

Thursdays, 6-7 p.m. *unless noted
                    Mondays,   7-7:45 p.m. *when noted

Week Day Date Rehearsing Group(s)
Thurs..... Jan. 11 ALL CAST Finale/Bows

Thurs. Jan. 18 ALL CAST Finale/Bows

Thurs. Jan. 25 Big Talking Flowers, Little Flowers, Alice Golden Afternoon

Mon. Jan. 29 Alice, White Rabbit A World of My Own/I’m Late!

Thurs. Feb. 1 Little Flowers, Big Talking Flowers, Alice Golden Afternoon Review

Mon. Feb. 5 Alice, White Rabbit, Tweedles Tweedles/World My Own/Late! Review

Thurs. Feb. 8 Alice, White Rabbit Queen and Cards Queen Dance/Painting Roses Red

Mon. Feb. 12 Alice, White Rabbit, Queen Review/Queen’s Dance

Thurs. Feb. 15 ALL CAST until 6:45 p.m. then...Tweedles and Painting Roses Red/Tweedles Review

Cards  until 7:15 p.m. 

Mon-Sat Feb. 19-24 PRESIDENT’S WEEK - NO DANCE CLASSES - Studio Closed

Mon. Feb. 26 Alice, Cheshire Cat Cheshire Cat’s Song

Thurs. Feb. 29 Caterpillar, Butterflies, Flamingos A E I O U/Croquet

Mon. March 4 Alice, Cheshire Cat Cheshire Cat Review

Thurs. March 7 ALL CAST until 6:45 p.m. then...Alice, A E I O U/Croquet Review 

                             Cheshire Cat and Flamingos until 7:15 p.m.
Mon. March 11 Alice, W. Rabbit, Mad Hatter, March Hare and Un-Birthday

Door Mouse

Thurs. March 14 Alice, White Rabbit, Queen, Flamingos Croquet/ Rabbit Announces /Queen Review

Mon. March 18 Alice, White Rabbit, Mad Hatter, March Hare and Un-Birthday Review

Door Mouse

Thurs. March 21 ALL CAST until 6:45 p.m. then...Big Talking
Flowers, Little Flowers until 7:15 p.m. Golden Afternoon Review

Mon. March 25 Alice, White Rabbit, Queen, Cards, Flamingos Croquet/Rabbit Announces/Cards Review

Thurs. March 28 Alice, Caterpillar, Butterflies, Tweedles, Cheshire Cat A E I O U/Tweedles/Cheshire Cat Review

Mon. April 1 ALL CAST until 7 p.m.

Thurs. April 4 ALL CAST until 7 p.m.

Mon-Sat. April 8-13 SPRING BREAK - NO DANCE CLASSES - Studio Closed

*New Schedule will be emailed during the Spring Break!

mailto:debbora@cox.net;

